Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
NM10 – Unmanaged 8-Port Rugged Industrial
Ethernet Switch
n Unmanaged 8-port rugged Ethernet switch
n Fast or Gb BASE-T Ethernet via M12 connectors
on the front panel

110 VDC nom.
8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T Yes
Ordering Information
Standard NM10 Models 09NM10-00 Unmanaged 8-port 10/100 MBit Ethernet switch, no PoE, 14.4 to 154 VDC, EN 50155
class Tx compliant -40 to +70°C (screened), conformal coating
09NM10-01 Unmanaged 8-port 10/100 MBit Ethernet switch, with PoE, 14.4 to 154 VDC, EN 50155
class Tx compliant -40 to +70°C (screened), conformal coating
09NM10-02 Unmanaged 8-port 10/100/1000 MBit Ethernet switch, no PoE, 14.4 to 154 VDC, EN
50155 class Tx compliant -40 to +70°C (screened), conformal coating
09NM10-03 Unmanaged 8-port 10/100/1000 MBit Ethernet switch, with PoE, 14.4 to 154 VDC, EN
50155 class Tx compliant -40 to +70°C (screened), conformal coating
NM10 Data Sheet / 2015-06-10 Page 5
Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets